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S.No. NAME OF THE STUDENT REG.NO Reas. Comp. 
Know.

Gen. 
Awar.

Eng.
Lang.

Quant. 
Aptit.

Total 
Weig. 
Score

Native Place Applied
State

1 Koppala Sivalakshmi 2610273966 27.75 14.75 17.75 28.00 19.75 112.50 Pulivendula TELANGANA1 Koppala Sivalakshmi 2610273966 27.75 14.75 17.75 28.00 19.75 112.50 Pulivendula TELANGANA

2 ASHA MAHANTESH CHALAGERI 2610083130 23.75 13.75 15.25 27.25 18.00 101.56 Gadag KARNATAKA

3 MANGALI SIDDARTH 2610400152 19.75 21.50 23.50 21.00 16.75 100.88 SANGAREDDY TELANGANA

4 chilakalapalli sampath 2610310669 13.75 19.50 29.25 25.50 15.00 100.44 kondrapole TELANGANA4 chilakalapalli sampath 2610310669 13.75 19.50 29.25 25.50 15.00 100.44 kondrapole TELANGANA

5  LATA MANJUNATH ARER 2610284837 23.75 18.00 17.00 21.50 17.00 98.44 sirsi KARNATAKA

6 PRAVEEN KATTIKAR 2610530240 18.75 15.75 21.25 20.75 19.00 97.06 Hubballi KARNATAKA

7 ASIFALI SHAIK 2610064070 20.75 18.75 16.25 25.75 14.75 95.75 KODAD TELANGANA7 ASIFALI SHAIK 2610064070 20.75 18.75 16.25 25.75 14.75 95.75 KODAD TELANGANA

8 RALLABANDI BRAHMA RAJU 2610339334 17.25 31.25 24.00 22.75 8.50 94.56 VINUKONDA TELANGANA

9 D.DURGALAKSHMI 2610351671 23.00 15.00 23.75 15.00 14.00 92.50 MURAPAKA TELANGANA

10 MEDA KALYANI 2610299548 24.00 18.50 18.75 19.25 11.75 91.94 Konaseema TELANGANA

11 RAMANJANEYULU 2610350958 23.00 14.50 20.00 16.50 15.00 91.25 Kurnool KARNATAKA

12 GAANDLA SWATHI 2610409062 16.50 19.50 19.25 24.00 14.00 91.13 IBRAHIMPATNAMTELANGANA

13 BAYAMOLLA SUMITH KUMAR 2610453995 21.75 16.50 18.25 24.00 9.50 89.56 Nirmal TELANGANA

14 RUDRA JAIPAL RENDU 2610225047 17.25 15.00 9.75 25.25 20.00 89.06 PULIVENDULA TELANGANA

15 GANGU SHEKAR KITTUR 2610461219 17.50 17.50 18.25 21.75 14.50 88.75 Konnur KARNATAKA15 GANGU SHEKAR KITTUR 2610461219 17.50 17.50 18.25 21.75 14.50 88.75 Konnur KARNATAKA

16 CHILUKALA VEDA LAKSHMI VYSHNAVI 2610377804 19.25 14.00 17.75 26.00 11.00 88.56 TADEPALLI GUDEMKARNATAKA

17 Kavya Nagapati Gowda 2610311547 21.50 14.50 10.75 21.00 18.00 88.38 Sirsi KARNATAKA

18 AVULA SURESH 2610346956 13.00 11.25 28.50 22.25 12.25 87.94 Gudapalle TELANGANA18 AVULA SURESH 2610346956 13.00 11.25 28.50 22.25 12.25 87.94 Gudapalle TELANGANA

19 undru tejaswini 2610293998 19.50 22.75 11.75 27.00 10.75 87.94 narsipatnam TELANGANA

20 SIRIPURAPU MOHINI 2610543561 19.25 13.25 17.75 17.75 17.00 87.44 PEDAMAJJIPALEMTELANGANA

21 SARITHALA SHARUKH 2610073696 19.25 20.50 22.00 20.75 8.25 87.38 Mudigubba TELANGANA21 SARITHALA SHARUKH 2610073696 19.25 20.50 22.00 20.75 8.25 87.38 Mudigubba TELANGANA



22 BHAGYASHREE B T 2610481393 14.00 20.25 20.25 21.25 14.50 87.25 Chitradurga KARNATAKA

23 Chatla navya 2610251149 23.00 9.50 19.25 15.25 15.00 86.75 Thimmapur TELANGANA

24 KODI SUDHA KRISHNA 2610336484 17.25 22.50 21.50 19.00 10.75 86.75 DHONE TELANGANA24 KODI SUDHA KRISHNA 2610336484 17.25 22.50 21.50 19.00 10.75 86.75 DHONE TELANGANA

25 GOLLA SRAVANI 2610332555 14.25 17.50 19.50 21.25 15.50 86.69 Penukonda KARNATAKA

26 JALLI PINAKAPANI 2610435813 14.25 17.25 17.50 30.00 10.00 86.44 Nandyal TELANGANA

27 VENKATESH YELLANURU 2610384620 20.75 10.25 12.75 26.00 13.25 86.38 OWK TELANGANA27 VENKATESH YELLANURU 2610384620 20.75 10.25 12.75 26.00 13.25 86.38 OWK TELANGANA

28 Vardaboina Venkata Sowmya 2610354780 25.50 10.00 9.00 19.75 16.50 86.25 Kadapa TELANGANA

29 AJIT KUMAR 2610371275 17.25 12.75 18.25 21.50 14.75 86.13 RAICHUR KARNATAKA

30 VAISHNAVI 2610416848 27.50 10.75 16.00 16.25 11.25 86.06 Tadipatri KARNATAKA30 VAISHNAVI 2610416848 27.50 10.75 16.00 16.25 11.25 86.06 Tadipatri KARNATAKA

31 Yernena Kavya 2610348940 20.50 10.25 9.75 22.00 18.75 85.94 Nellore TELANGANA

32 AKUMALLA VEERANJANEYALU 2610403315 18.00 16.50 20.75 14.75 15.75 85.94 AKKIRIDDUPALLI TELANGANA

33 S KAVITHA 2610292803 23.00 15.25 15.00 23.25 9.00 85.88 Chittoor TAMIL NADU33 S KAVITHA 2610292803 23.00 15.25 15.00 23.25 9.00 85.88 Chittoor TAMIL NADU

34 Vinothkumar P G 2610380718 15.75 27.00 17.00 21.25 11.50 85.81 Kanchipuram TAMIL NADU

35 MEGHA 2610189056 17.75 16.25 18.50 17.25 15.50 85.44 Karnataka KARNATAKA

36 AYYANNA SERI 2610090700 15.75 18.00 22.50 17.25 13.50 85.31 SHAPUR KARNATAKA

37 KONDA NAVEEN KUMAR 2610376144 17.50 10.75 23.50 19.75 11.75 85.19 SRIKAKULAM TELANGANA

38 PENTAKOTA JAYARAM KIRAN 2610050111 16.00 9.75 15.25 27.50 14.00 85.13 anakapalli TELANGANA

39 JEEVAN KUMAR 2610424522 21.00 16.75 14.00 20.25 13.00 85.13 RAMASAMUDRAMKARNATAKA

40 VISHNU PRIYA S 2610103280 19.75 18.25 13.75 19.50 14.25 84.88 BALLARI KARNATAKA

41 MUNJARAPU SUHRUDAY KUMAR 2610363923 12.00 11.75 21.00 20.50 18.00 84.88 Chintaluru TELANGANA41 MUNJARAPU SUHRUDAY KUMAR 2610363923 12.00 11.75 21.00 20.50 18.00 84.88 Chintaluru TELANGANA

42 MARAM SATWIKA 2610269232 14.75 15.50 20.00 23.50 11.75 84.38 MIRYALAGUDA TELANGANA

43 ANDHE VINEELA 2610376266 19.75 19.25 11.25 16.25 18.00 84.31 METPALLY TELANGANA

44 GADICHERLA RAVALI 2610227219 18.75 10.25 24.25 15.25 13.00 84.31 Siddipet TELANGANA44 GADICHERLA RAVALI 2610227219 18.75 10.25 24.25 15.25 13.00 84.31 Siddipet TELANGANA



45 MEKALA VENKATA KARTHIK YADAV 2610399538 20.75 14.75 10.75 20.50 15.75 84.25 Giddalur TELANGANA

46 yalla lalith pratap 2610160567 15.75 15.25 7.25 24.00 20.50 84.19 peddapuram TELANGANA

47 PRAJWAL 2610111125 19.00 16.50 17.50 19.00 12.50 84.13 Karnatak KARNATAKA47 PRAJWAL 2610111125 19.00 16.50 17.50 19.00 12.50 84.13 Karnatak KARNATAKA

48 KURUVA BHEEMESH 2610172936 18.75 14.75 18.50 16.25 14.75 84.00 Mantralayam TELANGANA

49 Geethanjali Palakuri 2610118023 13.25 17.25 20.75 21.75 13.00 83.94 Nalgonda TELANGANA

50 Venkatesh kuravati 2610250485 20.00 15.25 16.00 17.75 14.00 83.88 Markapuram TELANGANA50 Venkatesh kuravati 2610250485 20.00 15.25 16.00 17.75 14.00 83.88 Markapuram TELANGANA

51 SIRIGIDI JANSHI 2610371555 12.50 16.50 14.00 16.50 23.00 83.13 PALASA TELANGANA

52 SANGEETA V KOTRALLI 2610608600 18.50 13.50 15.75 19.00 14.75 83.06 haveri KARNATAKA

53 BURLI PAVAN KALYAN 2610254555 13.75 14.50 19.75 25.75 10.50 83.06 GAJAPATHINAGARAMKARNATAKA53 BURLI PAVAN KALYAN 2610254555 13.75 14.50 19.75 25.75 10.50 83.06 GAJAPATHINAGARAMKARNATAKA

54 MARUTI BELLIKOPPA 2610108975 19.50 17.25 10.25 21.00 15.00 83.00 GADAG KARNATAKA

55 SUNIL NAIK MUDE 2610335079 15.25 15.75 22.00 18.00 12.75 82.88 Madanapalli KERALA

56 R SHIVA PRASAD GOUD 2610505120 17.25 15.00 18.25 20.50 12.00 82.81 Wanaparthy TELANGANA56 R SHIVA PRASAD GOUD 2610505120 17.25 15.00 18.25 20.50 12.00 82.81 Wanaparthy TELANGANA

57 GAYATHRI KOPPU 2610306510 17.50 15.25 18.50 18.25 13.25 82.81 Ankapalli TELANGANA

58 MARK MADHU SUDHAN 2610160364 20.50 9.00 20.00 15.75 13.50 82.75 JILLELLA TELANGANA

59 Bindu suresh Soraganvi 2610281020 17.50 12.75 14.50 18.50 17.00 82.50 R Banahatti KARNATAKA

60 pellakuru asharekha 2610700339 20.50 15.25 16.50 21.50 9.00 82.50 tirupati TELANGANA

61 VANKARAJU ASWINI 2610442790 19.25 8.00 17.00 20.50 13.50 82.44 BADVEL TELANGANA

62 Putta Charitha 2610398338 18.00 16.50 15.75 22.50 10.75 82.44 Warangal TELANGANA

63 DUDEKULA NAVEEN TAJ 2610193592 15.05 13.05 13.75 23.75 15.00 82.38 Nandyal TELANGANA

64 RAHUL B MANUR 2610400047 18.75 15.75 19.25 20.25 9.25 82.38 Sindagi KARNATAKA64 RAHUL B MANUR 2610400047 18.75 15.75 19.25 20.25 9.25 82.38 Sindagi KARNATAKA

65 MARUTHI M H 2610426231 13.50 21.25 15.75 19.50 15.25 81.81 MarithimmanahalliKARNATAKA

66 TALARI ARJUN 2610316896 16.75 17.50 21.00 19.00 9.50 81.56 KURNOOL TELANGANA

67 MONISHA VENKATESH NAIK 2610404274 20.50 10.50 14.25 15.25 16.75 81.31 Karnataka KARNATAKA67 MONISHA VENKATESH NAIK 2610404274 20.50 10.50 14.25 15.25 16.75 81.31 Karnataka KARNATAKA



68 DEVIKA VARIKALLU 2610369710 14.50 17.25 12.75 24.00 14.00 81.00 NADENDLA TELANGANA

69 CHINTAMALA SIVAKRISHNA 2610290029 20.00 15.50 24.75 13.50 8.00 81.00 NANDIGAMA KARNATAKA

70 MAREEDU MOUNIKA 2610164236 15.75 10.75 24.50 19.00 9.75 80.75 KHAMMAM TELANGANA70 MAREEDU MOUNIKA 2610164236 15.75 10.75 24.50 19.00 9.75 80.75 KHAMMAM TELANGANA

71 LATKARI KAMALAKAR 2610402171 16.50 12.00 21.25 19.50 10.50 80.50 KUMURAM BHEEMTELANGANA

72 Shivalingappagoud sankond 2610134851 15.00 11.25 22.75 14.75 14.75 80.31 Sindagi KARNATAKA

73 KURUVA RAMESH 2610389626 14.25 12.50 20.00 15.00 17.00 80.31 RUDRAVARAM TELANGANA73 KURUVA RAMESH 2610389626 14.25 12.50 20.00 15.00 17.00 80.31 RUDRAVARAM TELANGANA

74 JEETRE RAMYA SREE 2610285094 15.75 18.25 10.25 25.25 12.75 80.25 NANDYAL TELANGANA

75 JYOTHI KIRAN GEDDADA 2610351567 14.50 22.25 16.50 20.75 11.00 80.25 KAKINADA KARNATAKA

76 VUTA RAVIKISHORE 2610443178 14.25 13.00 18.00 15.75 17.75 80.25 NARASANNAPETA KARNATAKA76 VUTA RAVIKISHORE 2610443178 14.25 13.00 18.00 15.75 17.75 80.25 NARASANNAPETA KARNATAKA

77 pasupuleti ganesh babu 2610520686 17.00 19.50 12.00 24.00 10.50 80.13 Sri Sathya Sai ANDHRAPRADESH

78 PATNAMPYPALLI VENU 2610077844 19.00 15.25 13.00 24.50 9.00 80.13 TIRUPATHI TELANGANA

79 TORRI SRIKANTH 2610487086 15.00 17.75 21.25 16.50 11.75 80.06 KONDAJUTUR TELANGANA79 TORRI SRIKANTH 2610487086 15.00 17.75 21.25 16.50 11.75 80.06 KONDAJUTUR TELANGANA

80 RATNA 2610358409 14.25 14.00 17.25 21.75 13.00 80.06 Karnataka KARNATAKA

81 VECHALAPU RAJESWARI 2610388975 14.00 20.25 14.50 16.00 17.50 80.00 VISAKHAPATNAMTELANGANA

82 Yama Meghana 2610603937 15.25 21.50 9.25 23.50 13.75 79.75 Ongole TELANGANA

83 VASA SRUJANA 2610344154 16.50 18.50 8.00 22.50 15.50 79.75 Miryalguda TELANGANA

84 SWETHA ANAND VEERABATHINI 2610507662 14.00 12.75 10.75 20.00 19.75 79.31 cherial MAHARASHTRA

85 B ASHWINI 2610093396 16.00 15.50 19.25 20.25 9.50 79.13 Ieeja TELANGANA

86 BOYA MADHUSUDHAN 2610430534 10.75 21.75 19.00 16.00 15.75 79.00 KODUMUR TELANGANA

87 CHILUVERU SRIKANTH 2610349098 19.75 18.25 13.75 19.50 9.50 78.94 NALGONDA TELANGANA87 CHILUVERU SRIKANTH 2610349098 19.75 18.25 13.75 19.50 9.50 78.94 NALGONDA TELANGANA

88 POLPELLY SAIKIRAN 2610392826 19.00 11.75 15.50 15.25 14.75 78.81 ADILABAD TELANGANA

89 PASUMARTHI LEEMA ROSE LEENA 2610509053 19.00 9.75 14.75 17.75 14.00 78.63 KONDAPI KARNATAKA

90 KURUVA VENKATESH 2610493429 17.25 15.00 13.50 17.25 15.00 78.56 Kurnool KARNATAKA90 KURUVA VENKATESH 2610493429 17.25 15.00 13.50 17.25 15.00 78.56 Kurnool KARNATAKA



91 Chaitna 2610178341 16.25 11.00 14.00 20.75 14.25 78.38 Kalaburagi KARNATAKA

92 SHIVANITHWAR VIKESH 2610478598 19.00 8.50 11.50 15.00 19.00 78.25 ADILABAD TELANGANA

93 Prashant Hugar 2610410688 19.00 14.50 13.75 18.75 11.75 78.19 Gadag KARNATAKA93 Prashant Hugar 2610410688 19.00 14.50 13.75 18.75 11.75 78.19 Gadag KARNATAKA

94 Pavan Kumar H N 2610080292 13.75 13.25 19.00 22.75 10.00 78.06 Mandya KARNATAKA

95 Prajwal Biradar 2610268788 16.25 16.00 8.00 21.75 16.00 78.06 Muddebihal KARNATAKA

96 Ediga Lakshmi Priya 2610255994 11.25 23.25 13.25 28.50 8.50 78.06 Sirpur kaghaznagarTELANGANA96 Ediga Lakshmi Priya 2610255994 11.25 23.25 13.25 28.50 8.50 78.06 Sirpur kaghaznagarTELANGANA

97 Bolla Phani Gangadhar 2610518922 14.75 12.00 24.50 16.00 10.50 78.06 Chinagollapalem KARNATAKA

98 KAPPALA JACOB ANGEL 2610435079 19.00 8.25 9.25 21.25 15.75 78.06 AKIVIDU TELANGANA

99 Pilla Jaya Surya Pavan Kalyan 2610474419 18.75 9.25 12.75 14.75 18.00 78.06 Eluru TELANGANA99 Pilla Jaya Surya Pavan Kalyan 2610474419 18.75 9.25 12.75 14.75 18.00 78.06 Eluru TELANGANA

100 PALLAVAJJULA MANI KANTA 2610259682 15.50 12.75 16.50 22.00 11.00 78.00 KAMEPALLY TELANGANA

101 TEJASWINI THIRUKOVELA 2610413277 17.00 9.75 12.25 21.50 14.50 78.00 JAGTIAL TELANGANA

102 Thettabavi Aparna 2610262083 13.50 11.50 13.00 26.75 12.50 78.00 Hyderabad TELANGANA102 Thettabavi Aparna 2610262083 13.50 11.50 13.00 26.75 12.50 78.00 Hyderabad TELANGANA

103 RACHANA R 2610261131 15.50 10.50 8.00 30.25 12.00 77.88 Chitradurga KARNATAKA

104 Rajeevagandhi 2610394125 20.00 11.00 13.75 15.50 14.50 77.88 Lingaladinne KARNATAKA

105 ERIKE SREENATH YADAV 2610805480 12.25 17.75 11.00 24.25 14.75 77.88 MADANAPALLE TELANGANA

106 MADUGULA CHENNAIAH 2610353836 17.75 7.50 18.25 15.25 14.75 77.88 B.Atmakur TELANGANA

107 p.sandhya 2610244246 22.75 12.00 15.00 16.50 9.50 77.81 warangal TELANGANA

108 GORAI NEHRU 2610026093 10.25 19.25 25.75 17.25 9.75 77.63 Srikakulam TELANGANA

109 sikandar hallur 2610256204 16.25 17.00 17.25 13.25 14.50 77.44 badami KARNATAKA

110 K.BHARGAVI 2610262807 10.25 10.75 15.00 25.50 15.00 77.44 Kothacheruvu KARNATAKA110 K.BHARGAVI 2610262807 10.25 10.75 15.00 25.50 15.00 77.44 Kothacheruvu KARNATAKA

111 CHUKKA KRISHNAVENI 2610498920 12.50 18.50 18.75 15.00 15.00 77.38 WARANGAL KARNATAKA

112 JUTURU SUMAN 2610438324 18.00 18.75 18.00 17.50 8.00 77.38 RLYKODUR KARNATAKA

113 Khushi 2610188555 18.25 6.75 14.50 26.50 8.00 77.19 Kalaburgi KARNATAKA113 Khushi 2610188555 18.25 6.75 14.50 26.50 8.00 77.19 Kalaburgi KARNATAKA



114 PULUGORU NAVAKIRAN 2610635084 13.00 14.50 13.00 21.00 15.50 76.88 SINGUPURAM KARNATAKA

115 Venishetty madhan 2610558528 19.50 15.25 9.25 20.25 12.25 76.81 Warangal TELANGANA

116 Hanmandla Vasavi 2610288563 18.25 16.50 15.75 17.75 9.75 76.75 Mancherial TELANGANA116 Hanmandla Vasavi 2610288563 18.25 16.50 15.75 17.75 9.75 76.75 Mancherial TELANGANA

117 ERANNA M 2610072542 18.50 10.75 17.25 13.50 14.00 76.75 HALE YARRAGUDIKARNATAKA

118 ALLU MADHAVA RAO 2610004178 12.00 22.00 16.00 13.75 16.75 76.69 ETCHERLA KARNATAKA

119 Manoj N 2610207883 11.75 25.50 11.75 25.00 10.00 76.69 Tumkuru KARNATAKA119 Manoj N 2610207883 11.75 25.50 11.75 25.00 10.00 76.69 Tumkuru KARNATAKA

120 Talabhatla SandhyaRani 2610394683 16.75 11.50 12.75 16.25 16.75 76.63 Kotturu KARNATAKA

121 BOLLALA NAGARAJU 2610283982 14.00 20.00 16.25 21.25 9.25 76.56 KONDAGATTU TELANGANA

122 KONGATHI KARTHIK 2610282510 13.75 13.50 16.75 18.50 13.75 76.38 YEMMIGANUR KARNATAKA122 KONGATHI KARTHIK 2610282510 13.75 13.50 16.75 18.50 13.75 76.38 YEMMIGANUR KARNATAKA

123 VEERENDRA 2610147076 19.75 7.50 10.75 20.00 13.75 76.38 Sirsi KARNATAKA

124 S NAVEENKUMAR 2610299638 17.25 16.50 14.25 18.50 11.00 76.31 MADAKASIRA KARNATAKA

125 BARRI GOVINDA RAO 2610532280 13.00 19.00 24.50 15.25 8.50 76.13 SRIKAKULAM KARNATAKA125 BARRI GOVINDA RAO 2610532280 13.00 19.00 24.50 15.25 8.50 76.13 SRIKAKULAM KARNATAKA

126 K SAI DEEPA 2610727621 12.75 13.00 8.50 30.75 11.50 76.06 NANDIKOTKUR TELANGANA

127 MEKALA VENKATA SATYA NARAYANA YADAV2610557035 11.50 18.25 21.50 16.25 11.75 75.94 PRODDATUR KARNATAKA

128 YARRAMSHETTY UTHEJ KUMAR 2610201019 14.00 17.75 8.00 19.00 18.00 75.88 SURYAPET TELANGANA

129 sivaprasad 2610394719 19.50 12.75 7.75 21.75 12.50 75.88 kadapa TELANGANA

130 SAMPATH KATARAKI 2610261501 15.00 14.50 17.50 18.50 11.00 75.75 Hulkoti KARNATAKA

131 VADDARAPU GOPI KRISHNA 2610239518 14.50 18.50 16.50 15.25 13.25 75.69 NANDYAL TELANGANA

132 KARUBOTHU TEJA 2610823743 18.75 9.00 18.75 16.50 10.00 75.69 PONDURU TELANGANA

133 MANTHRI JAYA LAKSHMI 2610323908 13.75 8.50 18.75 20.00 12.25 75.50 Derasam KARNATAKA133 MANTHRI JAYA LAKSHMI 2610323908 13.75 8.50 18.75 20.00 12.25 75.50 Derasam KARNATAKA

134 PRAVEEN KENCHAPPA GUTTENARA 2610215907 14.25 20.50 13.75 15.25 14.75 75.50 HARAPANAHALLI KARNATAKA

135 Poluri Sireesha 2610247608 10.75 15.50 6.75 20.25 21.75 75.38 Nandyal TELANGANA

136 VASUDEVA RAO CHINTADA 2610124041 16.00 20.25 18.25 13.75 10.50 75.25 KOTABOMMALI KARNATAKA136 VASUDEVA RAO CHINTADA 2610124041 16.00 20.25 18.25 13.75 10.50 75.25 KOTABOMMALI KARNATAKA



137 kavita paramannavar 2610257683 12.25 12.00 14.75 27.50 9.25 75.13 Dharwad KARNATAKA

138 SINDUJA S G 2610413873 18.75 9.75 14.75 19.25 10.25 75.13 Karnataka KARNATAKA

139 CHILAKALA RAGHAVENDRA 2610466211 16.50 10.75 16.25 17.75 12.00 75.00 SIRVEL KARNATAKA139 CHILAKALA RAGHAVENDRA 2610466211 16.50 10.75 16.25 17.75 12.00 75.00 SIRVEL KARNATAKA

140 mounika ediga 2610343624 16.00 10.00 22.50 15.00 10.00 75.00 boya bonthiralla TELANGANA

141 GANGONI SATWIKA 2610052114 15.25 16.00 9.25 24.25 11.50 74.94 HYDERABAD TELANGANA

142 BRUNDA H S 2610218393 15.00 14.25 17.50 15.50 12.75 74.81 Chitradurga KARNATAKA142 BRUNDA H S 2610218393 15.00 14.25 17.50 15.50 12.75 74.81 Chitradurga KARNATAKA

143 KIRAN BURAKAL 2610475045 20.00 18.25 11.00 16.50 10.50 74.75 karajagi KARNATAKA

144 CHILAKA VIJAY 2610157801 18.25 9.00 13.25 18.25 12.75 74.75 THIPPARTHY KARNATAKA

145 BASAVARAJ N MALLAPPANAVAR 2610235919 11.50 11.75 13.50 23.75 13.75 74.69 Navalgund KARNATAKA145 BASAVARAJ N MALLAPPANAVAR 2610235919 11.50 11.75 13.50 23.75 13.75 74.69 Navalgund KARNATAKA

146 G RAKESH 2610444014 15.75 21.25 12.00 16.75 12.50 74.69 MAHABOOB NAGARTELANGANA

147 Karthik Yadav 2610270327 17.25 13.75 9.50 22.00 11.75 74.63 DMM KARNATAKA

148 SHAIK BABJI 2610517632 11.00 16.25 14.50 17.25 16.75 74.56 RAYACHOTY KARNATAKA148 SHAIK BABJI 2610517632 11.00 16.25 14.50 17.25 16.75 74.56 RAYACHOTY KARNATAKA

149 KOTE MAHESHBABU 2610512298 13.50 11.50 23.25 16.50 9.75 74.56 Lakkireddy palli TELANGANA

150 DUVVADA GANESH 2610403296 16.75 11.75 12.00 19.75 12.75 74.50 RAJAMUNDRY TELANGANA

151 TOOGONDA JASWANTH 2610426557 13.50 16.50 15.00 20.00 11.50 74.50 MADDIKERA KARNATAKA

152 PURUGULA UDAY KIRAN 2610520543 19.00 12.50 6.50 17.00 16.75 74.44 Mothkur TELANGANA

153 VADDE MAHALAKSHMI 2610605340 14.75 10.25 14.00 21.25 12.50 74.44 Adoni KARNATAKA

154 EDA DHIMANTH KIRAN 2610372765 18.50 7.25 13.25 16.00 14.75 74.44 NARSAPUR KARNATAKA

155 K SUDARSHAN 2610241329 13.50 19.75 10.00 21.00 13.25 74.31 Ballari KARNATAKA

156 DEVARINTI VASANTHA KUMAR 2610633624 15.75 9.50 18.50 17.25 11.25 74.25 Bommanahalli KARNATAKA156 DEVARINTI VASANTHA KUMAR 2610633624 15.75 9.50 18.50 17.25 11.25 74.25 Bommanahalli KARNATAKA

157 Khimavath Mahima Bai 2610120598 16.50 8.25 11.50 25.50 10.00 74.25 Anantapur TELANGANA

158 BHUKYA ARAVINDH 2610138111 12.00 20.50 10.00 16.50 18.00 74.25 METPALLI TELANGANA

159 BANDABOINA SUMALATHA 2610455431 18.75 8.25 15.75 16.75 11.25 74.13 Mondrai TELANGANA159 BANDABOINA SUMALATHA 2610455431 18.75 8.25 15.75 16.75 11.25 74.13 Mondrai TELANGANA



160 NAVEENA V A 2610381582 15.25 9.25 17.75 14.25 14.75 74.13 VADIGERE KARNATAKA

161 P RENUKA 2610090191 13.75 11.00 14.50 18.75 14.50 74.06 Kollapur TELANGANA

162 GURADASU SWARUPA RAJU 2610451287 11.75 9.75 13.00 16.50 20.00 74.06 AGADALALANKA TELANGANA162 GURADASU SWARUPA RAJU 2610451287 11.75 9.75 13.00 16.50 20.00 74.06 AGADALALANKA TELANGANA

163 KONGANI VEERA THEJA 2610335176 11.75 17.50 12.75 19.75 14.50 74.06 VEMPALLI TELANGANA

164 Shikpa kurihuli 2610206779 12.25 23.50 14.75 20.25 9.50 73.94 Karnataka KARNATAKA

165 MANJUNATH K 2610231154 12.50 16.25 21.00 17.00 9.75 73.94 Koppal KARNATAKA165 MANJUNATH K 2610231154 12.50 16.25 21.00 17.00 9.75 73.94 Koppal KARNATAKA

166 DASARI REDDY BABU 2610586678 12.75 14.50 14.25 18.00 14.75 73.88 RAYACHOTI TELANGANA

167 PRIYANKA V DAMBAR 2610312344 13.25 18.00 13.50 14.75 16.00 73.81 Betageri KARNATAKA

168 RAMIGALLA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 2610301584 19.25 11.50 15.50 16.25 9.75 73.75 YERRAGUNTLA TELANGANA168 RAMIGALLA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 2610301584 19.25 11.50 15.50 16.25 9.75 73.75 YERRAGUNTLA TELANGANA

169  BHAVISHYA THADUKA 2610338433 16.25 12.50 15.75 17.00 11.50 73.69 Warangal TELANGANA

170 K PRAMOD KUMAR 2610336834 21.25 11.25 8.25 18.50 11.75 73.63 PEDDATEKUR TELANGANA

171 BANAVATH RAKESH KUMAR 2610451042 13.75 10.00 16.25 16.75 14.75 73.63 DEVARAKONDA KERALA171 BANAVATH RAKESH KUMAR 2610451042 13.75 10.00 16.25 16.75 14.75 73.63 DEVARAKONDA KERALA

172 ISHWARPRASAD S KORLAHALLI 2610260478 16.00 22.25 11.50 18.75 9.75 73.56 Gadag KARNATAKA

173 KURAKULA KALYANI 2610152390 16.00 12.50 7.75 20.75 15.00 73.50 Mamillapalli TELANGANA

174 shaila mallappa biliyali 2610410890 15.75 15.75 17.50 17.25 8.75 73.25 gadag KARNATAKA

175 K PAVITHRA 2610392939 16.00 8.00 14.50 21.00 11.00 73.25 CHITTOOR TAMIL NADU

176 katikanapally kavyasree 2610164378 13.50 16.25 12.75 23.25 9.75 73.19 godhavarikhani TELANGANA

177 UPPU NIKHITHA 2610208602 15.50 9.00 15.75 14.75 15.00 73.13 Velmal TELANGANA

178 MASINI DHARMATEJA 2610253673 10.25 16.25 23.75 15.25 10.50 73.06 BODHAN TELANGANA

179 BOXA SAI 2610640702 14.50 17.50 15.50 16.00 11.75 73.06 KALIPI KARNATAKA179 BOXA SAI 2610640702 14.50 17.50 15.50 16.00 11.75 73.06 KALIPI KARNATAKA

180 ARUKONDA VANI 2610161670 20.00 17.50 6.25 22.75 8.25 73.06 VEERNAPALLY TELANGANA

181 MAMIDISETTI BABY SRI MANJU 2610262688 15.25 9.00 17.25 16.50 12.50 72.94 West Godavari TELANGANA

182 SANUMALA PRAVEEN KUMAR 2610308836 11.25 11.00 14.50 16.50 17.75 72.75 PARNAPALLI TELANGANA182 SANUMALA PRAVEEN KUMAR 2610308836 11.25 11.00 14.50 16.50 17.75 72.75 PARNAPALLI TELANGANA



183 MONDLA SANTHOSH 2610472947 13.25 15.50 15.25 18.75 11.50 72.69 KURNOOL KARNATAKA

184 MOULYA A 2610457908 14.75 16.75 12.00 20.25 10.75 72.50 Ramanagara KARNATAKA

185 VECHALAPU NAGENDRA 2610251752 22.75 8.00 10.50 14.75 11.75 72.38 NARSHIPATNAM TELANGANA185 VECHALAPU NAGENDRA 2610251752 22.75 8.00 10.50 14.75 11.75 72.38 NARSHIPATNAM TELANGANA

186 BYADAGI MAHESH 2610280510 17.75 19.00 6.50 24.50 7.75 72.38 BELLARY KARNATAKA

187 TENTU DURGA BHAVANI 2610157576 16.75 13.00 14.50 19.00 9.00 72.19 ELURU TELANGANA

188 PRIYANKA BASAGOUDA TIRAKANNAVAR2610103418 14.50 12.75 16.75 19.00 9.50 72.13 GHODAGERI KARNATAKA188 PRIYANKA BASAGOUDA TIRAKANNAVAR2610103418 14.50 12.75 16.75 19.00 9.50 72.13 GHODAGERI KARNATAKA

189 SHAIK ASHMABI 2610636155 20.00 14.25 9.50 14.75 12.50 72.00 Guntur KARNATAKA

190 TALARI SATHEESH KUMAR 2610573555 18.00 12.50 6.25 24.50 10.00 72.00 Anantapur TELANGANA

191 PALEPOGU RAMBABU 2610511753 16.75 15.50 17.25 13.75 9.75 71.88 MUNDALLA MURUKARNATAKA191 PALEPOGU RAMBABU 2610511753 16.75 15.50 17.25 13.75 9.75 71.88 MUNDALLA MURUKARNATAKA

192 Basavaraj gurupadappa Meti 2610316376 19.75 13.00 5.25 19.00 13.00 71.69 Belagavi KARNATAKA

193 BASAVA LINGAPPA 2610217818 16.75 13.75 14.00 17.25 10.00 71.56 UTAKANUR KARNATAKA

194 VADDE SUNEETHA 2610400151 13.75 14.00 15.75 19.75 9.50 71.56 PATTIKONDA KARNATAKA194 VADDE SUNEETHA 2610400151 13.75 14.00 15.75 19.75 9.50 71.56 PATTIKONDA KARNATAKA

195 Kirana R 2610000466 16.75 13.00 17.00 15.25 9.50 71.56 kadur KARNATAKA

196 RAHUL 2610222917 18.50 16.25 9.00 15.00 13.00 71.50 VIJYAPURA KARNATAKA

197 NAVEEN KUMAR C 2610486588 12.75 19.25 14.25 20.75 8.75 71.50 Shivamogga KARNATAKA

198 CHINTHA RAMADEVI 2610255289 12.75 12.50 17.25 19.75 9.75 71.38 Merakamudidam KARNATAKA

199 Channappa s teli 2610422512 10.00 17.75 10.75 14.50 19.75 71.31 Karnataka KARNATAKA

200 Nara krisshna krupa 2610472592 12.50 13.25 13.00 18.50 14.00 71.25 Bommakuntapalli TELANGANA

201 RAVINDRA 2610004942 15.00 18.25 12.50 19.00 9.50 71.25 KALABURAGI KARNATAKA

202 LAKSHMI SHIVANAND ABBIGERI 2610618767 15.00 20.75 10.75 18.25 10.50 71.25 BAGALKOT KARNATAKA202 LAKSHMI SHIVANAND ABBIGERI 2610618767 15.00 20.75 10.75 18.25 10.50 71.25 BAGALKOT KARNATAKA

203 JAKKULA SAI KALYAN 2610497018 17.75 12.00 13.00 15.00 12.00 71.19 Kalyandurg KARNATAKA

204 kasimdevula gayathri 2610220846 12.75 7.50 10.75 17.00 19.00 71.19 yellamanchili TELANGANA

205 MADDENNAGARI NITYA SANTHOSH 2610250444 17.50 7.25 6.75 19.25 15.75 71.19 Gonegandla KARNATAKA205 MADDENNAGARI NITYA SANTHOSH 2610250444 17.50 7.25 6.75 19.25 15.75 71.19 Gonegandla KARNATAKA



206  SAPAVAT GANESH 2610594772 13.75 16.50 20.25 13.25 9.75 71.13 NALGONDA CHHATTISGARH

207 BANDLAPALLI CHANDRA MOULI 2610003761 16.75 16.25 10.25 20.50 9.00 71.06 DHARMAVARAM KARNATAKA

208 ANUPOJU MUKESH 2610525663 20.75 9.25 11.25 13.25 12.75 71.00 SRIKAKULAM KARNATAKA208 ANUPOJU MUKESH 2610525663 20.75 9.25 11.25 13.25 12.75 71.00 SRIKAKULAM KARNATAKA

209 PAKKURTHI AJAY KUMAR 2610262317 11.25 12.75 18.25 18.25 11.25 71.00 Pithapuram KARNATAKA

210 SEETHANNAGARI ROHITH 2610287939 14.00 18.75 17.50 13.50 10.50 71.00 palamaner KARNATAKA

211 B SHARANABASAVA 2610206252 18.00 7.50 5.25 19.75 15.75 70.94 KANAKAGIRI KARNATAKA211 B SHARANABASAVA 2610206252 18.00 7.50 5.25 19.75 15.75 70.94 KANAKAGIRI KARNATAKA

212 Eswar katari 2610442590 19.75 12.25 9.00 19.50 9.25 70.88 Vizianagaram TELANGANA

213 DANDE ROOPSAGAR 2610102837 10.75 19.00 13.50 15.00 15.50 70.81 Kadapa KARNATAKA

214 DEVAYANI POTNURU 2610413135 13.75 13.75 14.00 20.25 10.00 70.81 Srikakulam TELANGANA214 DEVAYANI POTNURU 2610413135 13.75 13.75 14.00 20.25 10.00 70.81 Srikakulam TELANGANA

215 GAJULA VASAVI 2610286616 17.00 9.25 14.50 17.00 10.75 70.81 Hyderabad TELANGANA

216 BALAJI RAMACHANDRA KALLIGUDDI 2610388093 15.75 14.50 9.50 18.00 13.00 70.69 Bagalkote KARNATAKA

217 GUNTUR SRINIVASA RAO 2610572083 14.25 12.25 11.25 13.00 18.00 70.69 VINUKONDA KARNATAKA217 GUNTUR SRINIVASA RAO 2610572083 14.25 12.25 11.25 13.00 18.00 70.69 VINUKONDA KARNATAKA

218 SUKAMANCHI AKHIL 2610637942 17.75 17.00 5.75 15.50 15.00 70.69 Kavali KARNATAKA

219 YEDLA DURGAKRISHNA 2610613430 15.50 10.75 13.00 17.25 12.50 70.63 PITHAPURAM KARNATAKA

220 YARAVA SAI PRAVEEN 2610365886 15.50 9.00 16.75 17.75 9.75 70.56 JALADANKI KARNATAKA

221 KANIKE SUMANTH 2610241730 14.50 15.00 10.50 19.00 12.25 70.44 YEMMIGANUR KARNATAKA

222 SOWJANYA BHEEMANA 2610600696 16.50 8.75 7.75 19.25 14.75 70.44 Kakinada TELANGANA

223 AVINASH S BENNUR 2610063782 12.75 15.50 13.50 23.00 8.00 70.19 Kalaburagi KARNATAKA

224 UPPALA SUBBA VAMSHI 2610426116 13.75 8.75 12.50 19.75 13.00 70.06 NANDYAL TELANGANA

225 K MUDDANNAGARI PRASANTH KUMAR 2610376490 21.00 10.00 13.75 14.00 8.75 69.94 HINDUPUR KARNATAKA225 K MUDDANNAGARI PRASANTH KUMAR 2610376490 21.00 10.00 13.75 14.00 8.75 69.94 HINDUPUR KARNATAKA

226 PABBATHI JOSH KUMAR 2610271611 13.25 23.25 15.25 15.25 9.00 69.94 NANDYAL TELANGANA

227 KANDUKURI VINAY KUMAR 2610319286 9.00 12.75 16.50 19.50 13.00 69.88 Proddatur KARNATAKA

228 Kummari Pallavi 2610481946 19.75 8.50 14.75 15.25 8.75 69.88 Thamadapalli TELANGANA228 Kummari Pallavi 2610481946 19.75 8.50 14.75 15.25 8.75 69.88 Thamadapalli TELANGANA



229 VADLURI PRAVEEN 2610616594 12.50 17.75 13.00 15.75 13.25 69.81 GOLETI TELANGANA

230 Mailarappa Kallapur 2610335150 13.75 15.75 12.00 19.25 10.75 69.75 Hanagal KARNATAKA

231 AREKANTI RAMESH BABU 2610505554 17.00 9.50 14.25 17.00 10.00 69.75 GONEGANDLA KARNATAKA231 AREKANTI RAMESH BABU 2610505554 17.00 9.50 14.25 17.00 10.00 69.75 GONEGANDLA KARNATAKA

232 BANDI  SRIDURGA 2610301103 15.50 12.75 8.50 21.00 11.50 69.63 ACHANTA TELANGANA

233 Brahma Krishna 2610415331 16.50 9.00 13.00 15.25 13.00 69.63 Raichur KARNATAKA

234 KORAMUTLA VENKATA SIVA PRASAD 2610518608 17.00 7.50 12.50 15.50 13.25 69.56 PIDUGURALLA TELANGANA234 KORAMUTLA VENKATA SIVA PRASAD 2610518608 17.00 7.50 12.50 15.50 13.25 69.56 PIDUGURALLA TELANGANA

235 THAKURSINGH RAJAPUT 2610242131 11.50 12.50 11.75 20.25 13.50 69.50 Savanur KARNATAKA

236 CHIDIGUNDU VENKATESH 2610498724 11.50 20.75 6.25 25.00 10.75 69.44 KURNOOL TELANGANA

237 PAILA RAMBABU 2610216197 18.00 13.25 14.75 15.25 8.25 69.44 Anakapalli KARNATAKA237 PAILA RAMBABU 2610216197 18.00 13.25 14.75 15.25 8.25 69.44 Anakapalli KARNATAKA

238 SINDHU T 2610423507 12.00 8.75 19.00 16.00 12.00 69.38 shivamogga KARNATAKA

239 SUNIL SANGAMESH VANI 2610251441 13.00 18.50 11.75 15.25 13.50 69.38 Vijayapura KARNATAKA

240 KALYAN 2610247985 16.00 8.25 13.50 14.25 14.00 69.38 Karnataka KARNATAKA240 KALYAN 2610247985 16.00 8.25 13.50 14.25 14.00 69.38 Karnataka KARNATAKA

241 RAKSHITHA B R 2610052590 13.25 20.00 9.50 20.75 10.00 69.31 Sagara Shimoga KARNATAKA

242 R SNEHITHA 2610196490 14.50 13.00 16.75 16.00 9.50 69.25 CHITTOOR KARNATAKA

243 KUMMARI APARNA 2610665982 14.50 12.50 9.25 20.50 12.00 69.13 NANDYAL TELANGANA

244 YERRAJONNA AMRUTHA 2610605080 18.50 10.75 9.00 18.50 10.50 69.13 Ongole KARNATAKA

245 TEKUMATLA PRUDHVI 2610039061 10.50 18.00 17.50 17.25 9.75 69.06 KHAMMAM TELANGANA

246 durgam lohith 2610340589 13.75 6.50 13.00 15.00 16.50 69.06 Punganur KARNATAKA

247 sreepathi chaitanya 2610230540 15.00 12.75 10.00 19.25 11.75 69.06 tirupathi KARNATAKA

248 G RAMYA 2610371230 14.25 13.25 13.75 15.50 12.25 69.00 chinnambavi TELANGANA248 G RAMYA 2610371230 14.25 13.25 13.75 15.50 12.25 69.00 chinnambavi TELANGANA

249 SINGUPURAPU ASHAJYOTHI 2610404789 10.50 18.75 13.25 18.50 11.75 68.94 SRIKAKULAM TELANGANA

250 BONU PALLAVI 2610253744 18.00 7.50 11.75 20.00 8.75 68.94 Parvathipuram ManyamTELANGANA

251 GUGULOTHU SANJAYKUMAR 2610368005 12.50 12.25 14.25 18.25 11.75 68.94 KARIMNAGAR CHHATTISGARH251 GUGULOTHU SANJAYKUMAR 2610368005 12.50 12.25 14.25 18.25 11.75 68.94 KARIMNAGAR CHHATTISGARH



252 DAKKA RAJESWARI 2610481032 14.50 7.50 13.00 23.25 8.50 68.75 Proddatur KARNATAKA

253 swayambarapu pavan kumar 2610539807 10.50 11.75 13.25 18.00 14.75 68.69 dharmavaram TELANGANA

254 VAMSHI B 2610183547 16.25 11.75 6.25 18.75 14.00 68.69 BALLARI KARNATAKA254 VAMSHI B 2610183547 16.25 11.75 6.25 18.75 14.00 68.69 BALLARI KARNATAKA

255 Vasantha Reddy 2610605468 17.50 8.00 8.25 18.50 12.75 68.56 Vijayanagaram KARNATAKA

256 Muthaluru Subha sree 2610202740 13.50 17.75 11.50 21.75 7.50 68.38 Proddatur KARNATAKA

257 PURUSHOTTAM HANAMANT PUJAR 2610354056 11.00 12.00 12.50 23.50 10.00 68.25 SANGANATTI KARNATAKA257 PURUSHOTTAM HANAMANT PUJAR 2610354056 11.00 12.00 12.50 23.50 10.00 68.25 SANGANATTI KARNATAKA

258 VANKAYALAPATI SURENDRA 2610377927 13.75 11.75 10.75 15.00 15.50 68.19 PUNURU TELANGANA

259 Saikumar H 2610217236 15.00 12.00 18.75 15.00 7.75 68.19 Kenchanagudda KARNATAKA

260 Madhushree Nidagundi 2610380666 14.75 10.00 13.50 17.75 10.75 68.13 Ilkal KARNATAKA260 Madhushree Nidagundi 2610380666 14.75 10.00 13.50 17.75 10.75 68.13 Ilkal KARNATAKA

261 VANKA MOHITH 2610372797 9.75 11.25 7.25 25.50 14.00 68.06 HUKUMPETA TELANGANA

262 TAPPETLA SURENDRA 2610530648 16.00 8.50 6.25 21.25 13.00 68.00 PRODDATUR TELANGANA

263 Hazari Rohith 2610357247 14.00 16.00 7.75 22.50 9.75 67.94 Nizamabad TELANGANA263 Hazari Rohith 2610357247 14.00 16.00 7.75 22.50 9.75 67.94 Nizamabad TELANGANA

264 S Balaraju 2610443792 13.50 11.00 10.75 13.25 17.00 67.63 Banaganapalle KARNATAKA

265 TELUGU PRIYA DEEPIKA 2610565550 15.75 10.25 13.25 13.25 13.00 67.56 UYYALAWADA KARNATAKA

266 TEJA VANGAPANDU 2610814964 16.75 8.75 9.00 15.75 14.00 67.56 SEETHA NAGARAMTELANGANA

267 PODILAPU KISHORE KUMAR 2610535876 15.75 14.50 12.25 18.00 8.25 67.50 KANCHARAM TELANGANA

268 VANDANA VIKAS 2610720528 11.50 18.50 7.00 20.50 13.00 67.38 NARASANNAPETATELANGANA

269 GANGU NAVEENA 2610548093 11.75 11.75 12.25 17.00 14.00 67.31 KOTTURU TELANGANA

270 CHERUPALLI DIVYA 2610402275 15.00 8.75 14.75 16.25 10.50 67.25 HYDERABAD TELANGANA

271  AMAREGOWDA 2610643231 16.50 11.00 13.25 13.00 11.75 67.06 Raichur KARNATAKA271  AMAREGOWDA 2610643231 16.50 11.00 13.25 13.00 11.75 67.06 Raichur KARNATAKA

272 PEDABALLI YASASWINI 2610323669 19.00 9.00 7.75 20.00 8.75 66.94 MADANAPALLI KARNATAKA

273 Venugopal M 2610181434 12.75 8.00 13.25 16.75 13.50 66.81 Chikkaballapur KARNATAKA

274 Golla jayalakshmi 2610187253 15.25 8.50 14.75 14.00 11.75 66.75 GONEGANDLA KARNATAKA274 Golla jayalakshmi 2610187253 15.25 8.50 14.75 14.00 11.75 66.75 GONEGANDLA KARNATAKA



275 SABAVATH VINOD KUMAR 2610646333 12.25 17.25 14.25 15.75 10.25 66.75 ACHAMPET KARNATAKA

276 SUHAS G 2610188560 11.50 18.25 9.50 19.50 11.25 66.56 Karnataka KARNATAKA

277 KALURI HIMANJALI 2610418524 16.75 19.50 6.50 17.00 9.75 66.38 NANDYAL KARNATAKA277 KALURI HIMANJALI 2610418524 16.75 19.50 6.50 17.00 9.75 66.38 NANDYAL KARNATAKA

278 ATTI MAHESH 2610346629 12.00 10.50 12.75 16.75 13.25 66.31 ANANTAPUR KARNATAKA

279 SOMA RAJESH 2610768480 9.50 19.75 11.50 19.25 11.00 66.25 PRODDDATUR KARNATAKA

280 SAGAR NUNAVATH 2610708121 14.75 13.75 7.50 18.75 11.75 66.25 HUSNABAD TELANGANA280 SAGAR NUNAVATH 2610708121 14.75 13.75 7.50 18.75 11.75 66.25 HUSNABAD TELANGANA

281 BANDI SHALINI 2610518839 18.75 11.25 10.00 14.25 10.25 66.13 SOMANDEPALLI KARNATAKA

282 KOLAKALURI AKASH 2610822120 19.00 8.50 8.50 14.50 12.00 66.00 N.G.Padu KARNATAKA

283 BANAVATH VENKATESH 2610192423 15.75 10.75 15.50 15.25 8.00 65.81 GUDUR TELANGANA283 BANAVATH VENKATESH 2610192423 15.75 10.75 15.50 15.25 8.00 65.81 GUDUR TELANGANA

284 BOYA DEVI BHAVANI 2610432912 11.25 15.25 15.25 13.50 12.25 65.75 Ibrahimpuram KARNATAKA

285 BANAVATH SUHASINI BAI 2610537895 18.00 5.00 9.50 13.75 14.00 65.75 Kn palli KERALA

286 KRAPA GOWTHAMI 2610647946 12.75 16.00 15.25 14.25 9.75 65.63 TENALI KARNATAKA286 KRAPA GOWTHAMI 2610647946 12.75 16.00 15.25 14.25 9.75 65.63 TENALI KARNATAKA

287 TEJASWINI T MADAR 2610395715 16.75 12.75 7.00 20.25 8.75 65.50 Dharwad KARNATAKA

288 Kummari Chaitanya Kumar 2610586889 12.00 19.50 8.50 18.75 10.75 65.44 NANDYAL KARNATAKA

289 MR SOMASHANKAR 2610544650 11.00 9.00 12.75 21.00 10.75 65.44 MADAKASIRA KARNATAKA

290 Tappeta Harika 2610574104 12.75 12.00 14.25 19.50 7.75 65.38 Nandyal KARNATAKA

291 SOUMYA 2610434136 11.25 13.75 9.00 22.50 10.25 65.25 GONDABAL KARNATAKA

292 BARIGELA RAJA KUMAR 2610283007 12.50 14.50 14.50 15.50 9.75 65.06 ALLAGADDA KARNATAKA

293 BONALA MAHESH KUMAR 2610312851 12.25 8.75 10.00 20.25 12.00 64.94 SIRVEL TELANGANA

294 R BHARATH KUMAR 2610311742 12.50 17.50 16.25 14.00 8.25 64.94 CHITTOOR KARNATAKA294 R BHARATH KUMAR 2610311742 12.50 17.50 16.25 14.00 8.25 64.94 CHITTOOR KARNATAKA

295 BALI RAMBABU 2610332216 13.00 7.50 11.75 18.75 11.50 64.88 Vizianagaram KARNATAKA

296 KAIREVU PUJARI SANTHOSH KUMAR 2610242693 13.00 7.00 9.00 15.00 16.75 64.69 SETTUR KARNATAKA

297 kavya Kamble 2610315708 16.75 8.75 9.50 18.25 9.25 64.63 Karnataka KARNATAKA297 kavya Kamble 2610315708 16.75 8.75 9.50 18.25 9.25 64.63 Karnataka KARNATAKA



298 GOLLA SAILAJA 2610258922 14.75 14.75 10.75 14.50 10.75 64.50 PENUKONDA KARNATAKA

299 PAPANABOYINA NAGA RAJU 2610164057 17.50 15.50 10.25 13.25 9.00 64.38 Vijayawada KARNATAKA

300 Suraj k 2610289284 11.25 20.00 15.25 14.25 8.50 64.19 Kunigal KARNATAKA300 Suraj k 2610289284 11.25 20.00 15.25 14.25 8.50 64.19 Kunigal KARNATAKA

301 ATTADA SAYI KRISHNA 2610343878 10.25 16.00 16.25 16.75 8.25 64.13 SRIKAKULAM KARNATAKA

302 MUNDASAM SIVA KUMAR 2610003575 10.25 7.00 20.75 13.25 11.00 64.06 KOSIGI KARNATAKA

303 NALLAMEKALA ANITHA 2610385141 15.00 11.25 11.25 13.75 11.75 64.06 KADAPA KARNATAKA303 NALLAMEKALA ANITHA 2610385141 15.00 11.25 11.25 13.75 11.75 64.06 KADAPA KARNATAKA

304 KAVYA 2610320079 10.00 15.25 19.25 13.75 8.75 64.06 Koppal KARNATAKA

305 AVULA NAVEEN 2610476913 11.75 7.75 9.75 16.00 15.75 64.00 NANDYAL KARNATAKA

306 UPPARA THIRUMALESH 2610216711 9.25 14.50 13.50 14.75 13.50 63.94 Kodumur KARNATAKA306 UPPARA THIRUMALESH 2610216711 9.25 14.50 13.50 14.75 13.50 63.94 Kodumur KARNATAKA

307 SHARADA 2610109065 10.75 9.00 13.50 21.25 9.00 63.94 SINDHANUR KARNATAKA

308 AREKATIKA SONU BAI 2610245546 9.50 7.75 16.25 18.75 10.50 63.88 YEMMIGANUR TELANGANA

309 PARRI PRAVEEN 2610468934 17.50 8.00 12.25 16.50 7.25 63.69 NARSIPATNAM KARNATAKA309 PARRI PRAVEEN 2610468934 17.50 8.00 12.25 16.50 7.25 63.69 NARSIPATNAM KARNATAKA

310 RUKMINI RAJENDRA KALARI 2610373947 9.75 8.75 14.75 15.75 13.25 63.63 RAMDURG KARNATAKA

311 GORANTLA ALLURAIAH 2610566874 10.25 13.25 16.25 16.00 9.50 63.56 NELLORE KARNATAKA

312 OMKAR KOLKAR 2610313033 10.25 12.50 16.00 14.75 11.00 63.56 Belgaum KARNATAKA

313 VAVILI VENKATA RAMANAIAH 2610343054 13.00 7.25 20.50 13.00 8.00 63.38 Nellore KARNATAKA

314 SANJAY RAM N 2610459660 19.00 6.75 6.00 18.25 9.50 63.25 Madakasira KARNATAKA

315 DAKKA PRASHANTHI 2610315955 14.75 6.25 12.00 16.50 10.50 63.19 CHABOLU KARNATAKA

316 Geetha y c 2610266213 20.00 8.00 5.00 13.50 12.50 63.13 Kunigal KARNATAKA

317 AMRUTHA K 2610302584 15.00 8.75 7.75 18.75 10.75 63.06 Hiriyur KARNATAKA317 AMRUTHA K 2610302584 15.00 8.75 7.75 18.75 10.75 63.06 Hiriyur KARNATAKA

318 AKASH 2610530142 14.25 6.25 11.50 16.25 11.50 63.06 Basavakalyan KARNATAKA

319 MEGHANA T 2610006490 10.25 15.00 14.25 18.75 7.25 62.38 ballari KARNATAKA

320 KURUVA ASHOK KUMAR 2610596883 11.75 8.25 16.50 17.25 7.50 61.94 MARELLA KARNATAKA320 KURUVA ASHOK KUMAR 2610596883 11.75 8.25 16.50 17.25 7.50 61.94 MARELLA KARNATAKA



321 BANDI MOHAN 2610283597 12.50 10.50 7.50 13.50 16.00 61.88 KURNOOL TELANGANA

322 SHWETA S BISANAKOPPA 2610380160 14.50 11.50 10.00 17.00 8.75 61.81 MARAPUR KARNATAKA

323 HEMAVATHI R 2610248746 8.75 10.75 16.25 15.75 10.75 61.75 CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA323 HEMAVATHI R 2610248746 8.75 10.75 16.25 15.75 10.75 61.75 CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA

324 AMITA 2610428945 9.50 12.50 12.50 19.75 9.00 61.63 gulbarga KARNATAKA

325  S TEJASWINI 2610452000 16.25 11.25 11.25 13.50 8.75 61.63 Hemavathi KARNATAKA

326 Mallikarjun Yamanappa Makali 2610254066 9.50 9.75 19.25 15.25 8.25 61.56 Vijayapura KARNATAKA326 Mallikarjun Yamanappa Makali 2610254066 9.50 9.75 19.25 15.25 8.25 61.56 Vijayapura KARNATAKA

327 Sunil Kumar sm 2610278034 10.50 12.00 11.25 16.50 11.75 61.56 Hiriyuru KARNATAKA

328 BASAVARAJ S JAMAKHANDI 2610296615 10.50 19.50 12.00 13.25 10.75 61.56 athani KARNATAKA

329 POOJA Y 2610371989 13.75 7.50 8.50 22.00 8.00 61.44 Ballary KARNATAKA329 POOJA Y 2610371989 13.75 7.50 8.50 22.00 8.00 61.44 Ballary KARNATAKA

330 VANAPARTHY NARESH 2610262592 11.50 9.75 9.25 20.75 9.75 61.44 Kakinada KARNATAKA

331 Raghavendra Siddramappa Dashavant 2610378579 13.50 12.00 5.00 19.75 11.00 61.38 Raichur KARNATAKA

332 PAVAN PURANDAR HEGDE 2610446916 13.50 9.00 9.00 17.00 11.00 61.13 Sirsi KARNATAKA332 PAVAN PURANDAR HEGDE 2610446916 13.50 9.00 9.00 17.00 11.00 61.13 Sirsi KARNATAKA

333 SUNIL 2610097258 13.50 10.75 14.50 13.00 9.00 61.00 AFZALPUR KARNATAKA

334 YENIBERA YEHOSHUVA 2610687371 13.50 6.50 13.00 16.50 9.00 60.88 NADIGADDA KARNATAKA

335 soujanya ballary 2610317123 13.25 9.00 10.75 19.50 7.50 60.69 gulbarga KARNATAKA

336 SIDDIQ KHAJA S 2610324525 8.75 9.75 11.75 17.00 12.75 60.50 NAGASAMUDRA KARNATAKA

337 MALLEPULA SUMALATHA 2610338829 13.25 12.50 8.00 18.75 8.75 60.50 MOTHUKUR ANDHRA PRADESH

338 RADHIKA VEPURI 2610487226 13.25 9.25 11.00 18.25 8.00 60.44 REPALLE KARNATAKA

339 Ramesh Kadakol 2610227789 11.00 9.25 17.50 13.00 9.00 60.13 Jamkhandi KARNATAKA

340 BANOTHU GOPIKRISHNA 2610689832 15.25 9.25 12.50 13.25 8.50 60.06 KHAMMAM MADHYA PRADESH340 BANOTHU GOPIKRISHNA 2610689832 15.25 9.25 12.50 13.25 8.50 60.06 KHAMMAM MADHYA PRADESH

341 KORRAPATI CHALLAPPA 2610472034 11.00 10.25 11.25 16.50 10.50 59.75 GUNTUR KARNATAKA

342 Anil Kumar 2610567796 11.50 8.75 12.50 16.50 9.50 59.63 NandyAl UTTAR PRADESH

343 PALLAVI N 2610365047 11.25 13.00 5.50 23.75 7.75 59.50 Tumakuru KARNATAKA343 PALLAVI N 2610365047 11.25 13.00 5.50 23.75 7.75 59.50 Tumakuru KARNATAKA



344 yamjala vijay bhargav 2610346753 14.75 7.00 6.50 15.75 12.25 59.50 hyderabad KARNATAKA

345 M BENYAMEEN 2610086253 11.00 17.25 9.25 17.25 8.50 59.50 Kambadur KARNATAKA

346 chandrappa 2610201098 10.50 12.50 12.50 15.25 9.75 59.31 karnatak KARNATAKA346 chandrappa 2610201098 10.50 12.50 12.50 15.25 9.75 59.31 karnatak KARNATAKA

347 Shivaprasad V Gadavi 2610585599 12.50 12.50 6.25 16.25 11.75 59.06 Gokak KARNATAKA

348 Tousif Nadaf 2610434961 10.50 17.25 10.75 13.75 10.25 59.06 Dharwad KARNATAKA

349 SRIRAMULA PRABHU PRAVEEN 2610009300 13.00 14.25 5.00 18.75 9.50 59.00 TELANGANA PONDICHERY349 SRIRAMULA PRABHU PRAVEEN 2610009300 13.00 14.25 5.00 18.75 9.50 59.00 TELANGANA PONDICHERY

350 ALUGOLU SAI SURESH KUMAR 2610480961 14.75 7.00 5.50 14.00 14.00 58.94 P.chakarapalli KARNATAKA

351 PAVAN KUMAR N G 2610082721 13.50 12.25 7.00 16.50 9.75 58.69 VIJAYANAGARA KARNATAKA

352 M RANJITHA 2610492409 11.25 13.25 7.75 16.50 10.75 58.38 DODDABALLAPURKARNATAKA352 M RANJITHA 2610492409 11.25 13.25 7.75 16.50 10.75 58.38 DODDABALLAPURKARNATAKA

353 Gunda Swetha 2610063794 12.50 11.00 7.75 17.50 9.50 58.25 Dharmavaram KARNATAKA

354 KONGISI SWARNA LATHA 2610272397 8.75 10.75 15.00 16.00 8.75 58.25 Kodumur KARNATAKA

355 PANDURANGA 2610460660 12.00 8.00 8.50 14.50 13.00 58.25 NAGARJUNA SAGARKERALA355 PANDURANGA 2610460660 12.00 8.00 8.50 14.50 13.00 58.25 NAGARJUNA SAGARKERALA

356 Santosh patro 2610663620 9.50 10.75 10.00 13.75 13.50 57.88 Parvatipuram KARNATAKA

357 THIRUMANIGIRI MAHESHBABU 2610447405 15.50 9.50 8.50 13.00 9.75 57.81 HYDERABAD BIHAR

358 LAXMI HUNNUR 2610459868 10.75 12.00 12.00 13.75 10.00 57.69 Vijayapur KARNATAKA

359 HALASWAMY K V 2610430385 15.75 10.50 6.25 14.25 9.75 57.63 K BALLELCATTE KARNATAKA

360 VEEDHI ANUSHA 2610241075 14.25 6.75 9.25 16.25 8.75 57.63 KAKINADA KARNATAKA

361 M Subhadra 2610613791 14.00 9.25 10.25 14.00 8.75 57.31 sambepalli KARNATAKA

362 Nagaveni Kammar 2610178824 11.25 10.50 8.50 18.50 8.50 56.94 Benakanakonda KARNATAKA

363 PRASHANT NESARAGI 2610310141 11.00 9.00 7.25 16.50 9.25 56.75 GOKAK KARNATAKA363 PRASHANT NESARAGI 2610310141 11.00 9.00 7.25 16.50 9.25 56.75 GOKAK KARNATAKA

364 NENAVATH NEELAVATHI 2610255633 14.00 12.00 6.00 14.75 10.00 56.75 Guntakal KARNATAKA

365 KOMERI JANARDHAN 2610440305 9.75 9.50 11.50 17.75 8.25 56.50 SRI SATYA SAI KARNATAKA

366 DHARAVATH RAJKUMAR 2610536981 13.50 10.25 11.75 11.75 8.75 56.44 SURYAPET KERALA366 DHARAVATH RAJKUMAR 2610536981 13.50 10.25 11.75 11.75 8.75 56.44 SURYAPET KERALA



367 BANOTH PAVAN 2610356936 14.50 8.75 9.00 15.50 7.50 56.38 TELANGANA CHHATTISGARH

368 BODA ASHA 2610636951 16.75 8.75 8.50 12.25 8.00 56.06 MAHABUBABAD KERALA

369 BANOTH GOPAL 2610464476 9.75 12.50 12.50 14.75 8.00 55.69 B KOTHAGUDEM TELANGANA369 BANOTH GOPAL 2610464476 9.75 12.50 12.50 14.75 8.00 55.69 B KOTHAGUDEM TELANGANA

370 PALLAVI R 2610442302 11.50 10.50 6.50 13.75 12.50 55.50 MADHUGIRI KARNATAKA

371 Vankudoth Mahender 2610151950 12.25 5.75 8.00 13.75 11.00 53.69 Kodakandla CHHATTISGARH

372 JARUPULA DEEPRAJ 2610330366 7.75 11.25 15.00 11.25 7.00 50.31 Maripeda KERALA372 JARUPULA DEEPRAJ 2610330366 7.75 11.25 15.00 11.25 7.00 50.31 Maripeda KERALA

373 SHIVAGANGA BYATAPPANAVAR 2610338907 9.50 7.50 8.25 16.00 7.50 49.25 Byadgi KARNATAKA

374 dharavath laxman 2610502429 11.50 5.00 8.00 13.50 8.50 49.00 mahabubabad CHHATTISGARH

375 CHAVAN NIKHIL 2610638678 11.75 10.25 6.25 12.00 7.25 47.13 NIZAMABAD KERALA375 CHAVAN NIKHIL 2610638678 11.75 10.25 6.25 12.00 7.25 47.13 NIZAMABAD KERALA

376 BADHAVATH RAJENDER 2610470446 7.75 10.50 8.75 12.25 8.75 46.88 WARANGAL CHHATTISGARH

SCALE - II
377 PATNAM ASHOK KUMAR 2610389655 17.25 21.25 19.75 15.00 20.00 91.94 RAYACHOTY KARNATAKA

378 TADIWAR CHANDRA SEKHAR 2610257190 17.00 21.50 15.00 16.50 18.50 86.63 BHAINSA TELANGANA

379 KANUKUNTLA SRIKANTH 2610628824 18.00 16.25 16.50 16.00 18.75 86.56 JENDAVENKATPOORTELANGANA

SCALE - II

379 KANUKUNTLA SRIKANTH 2610628824 18.00 16.25 16.50 16.00 18.75 86.56 JENDAVENKATPOORTELANGANA

380 MURKINATI SAI PRADEEP KUMAR 2610662607 10.50 21.75 11.50 24.00 21.00 85.75 KADAPA TELANGANA

381 ALIGELA JAYA SANKAR 2610377797 14.75 25.25 23.25 11.75 14.50 84.19 PRANAPALLI ANDHRA PRADESH

382 GUMMALAPATI VYSHNAVI 2610363211 17.00 14.00 15.25 13.75 21.25 83.81 KANDUKUR TELANGANA

383 KODE SESHAGIRI 2610374162 15.50 23.25 14.75 14.00 18.25 82.56 SATTENAPALLI ANDHRA PRADESH

384 R SANDHYA 2610145551 16.50 14.25 20.00 7.75 20.50 81.13 CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH

385 BANOTHU NAGENDRA BABU 2610583993 22.00 15.75 16.75 9.50 12.25 76.94 PENPAHAD TELANGANA

386 RAGHAVENDRA VALLAPUNENI 2610031707 14.75 15.75 12.75 19.50 13.75 75.75 GADIKOTA TELANGANA

387 JANJIRALA HEMANTH 2610499144 11.75 22.00 15.75 10.75 18.50 75.31 RAJAMPET TELANGANA387 JANJIRALA HEMANTH 2610499144 11.75 22.00 15.75 10.75 18.50 75.31 RAJAMPET TELANGANA



388 DUMPETI PRASANNANJANEYULU 2610694288 17.50 22.00 20.00 10.50 7.00 72.13 NADENDLA ANDHRA PRADESH

389 BODA SRIKANTH 2610193308 6.75 20.25 19.50 18.75 12.00 71.81 GARLA TELANGANA

390 KUNA NARASIMHULU 2610084690 4.50 26.25 12.75 12.25 20.75 69.69 VAKALAVALASA ANDHRA PRADESH390 KUNA NARASIMHULU 2610084690 4.50 26.25 12.75 12.25 20.75 69.69 VAKALAVALASA ANDHRA PRADESH

391 KARTAN BHARGAVA 2610041147 5.25 16.50 11.75 19.75 17.50 68.19 ARMOOR TELANGANA

392 MAMIDI RAMU 2610655068 16.00 11.75 9.50 9.00 16.00 64.38 SURYAPET TELANGANA

393 REDDYPOGULA VENKATA RAMANA 2610028521 5.25 24.50 17.50 9.75 14.25 63.88 KOWLURU ANDHRA PRADESH393 REDDYPOGULA VENKATA RAMANA 2610028521 5.25 24.50 17.50 9.75 14.25 63.88 KOWLURU ANDHRA PRADESH

394 RAMAVATH RAMA NAIK 2610064786 14.50 16.25 10.50 7.00 16.00 63.75 TUGGALI KARNATAKA

395 BANOTH MANGAMMA 2610375206 15.75 10.75 4.50 7.25 18.75 60.25 MELLACHERUVU ANDHRA PRADESH

396 NANDA ROSLIN 2610729759 10.50 12.25 6.25 16.25 13.25 58.31 JOHNPET KARNATAKA396 NANDA ROSLIN 2610729759 10.50 12.25 6.25 16.25 13.25 58.31 JOHNPET KARNATAKA

397 MALOTH ARUNA 2610154357 8.75 12.00 16.25 7.75 13.25 57.50 S S NAGAR TELANGANA

398 PAMPANA BHAVANI SHANKAR 2610158979 4.00 14.25 17.25 12.25 10.75 55.06 NALLURU KARNATAKA

399 MANGALI MANOHAR 2610540896 3.75 21.25 18.75 9.50 8.75 54.50 KOLIMIGUNDLA ANDHRA PRADESH399 MANGALI MANOHAR 2610540896 3.75 21.25 18.75 9.50 8.75 54.50 KOLIMIGUNDLA ANDHRA PRADESH

400 GOSALA PADMARAO 2610717029 8.75 13.50 11.00 8.50 13.25 53.75 ADDANKI TELANGANA

401 RAMKURI JAYARAJU 2610066497 4.50 12.75 19.75 8.50 7.00 49.00 SANTHANUTHALAPADUANDHRA PRADESH

402 MUNNANGI ASHOK 2610454563 2.50 15.00 8.50 6.50 18.00 48.13 GORANTLA ANDHRA PRADESH

SCALE - III
403 KAMBALAKUNTA SRIKANTH 2610334900 17.57 19.00 15.75 11.00 19.50 82.59 TANGUTURU ANDHRAPRADESH




